Einzelwertung

Wettkampfprotokoll

2.4510 25m Zentralfeuerpistole, Herren |

Pl. Name

1.
2. Eckelmann, Maximilian

Schmidt, Christian

Verein

SV Bleckendorf Egeln

HSV Séllichau

24512 25m Zentralfeuerpistole, Herren Il

Pl. Name

1.

Otte, Steffen

Verein
HSV Sollichau

2.45.14 25m Zentralfeuerpistole, Herren Il
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Name

. Voigtsberger, Uwe
. Hibert, Olaf

. Hilliger, Sven

. Hoffmann, Dirk

Riemer, Maik

. Eckelmann, Kay
. Freyer, Steffen
. Ottenroth, Mario

Verein

SGi Raguhn

SGi Seehausen/A.
HSV Sdllichau

SV Hohenmolsen
SGi Lobejiin

HSV Sdllichau

SV Bad Dirrenberg
SV Gerbstedt

2.45.16 25m Zentralfeuerpistole, Herren IV
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Name

. Meif3ner, Mario

. Hofscheier, Roland

. Schindovski, Harald

. Jaekel, Dieter

. Altenburg, Uwe
Hofmann, Ernst-Peter
. Wiesner, Eckard

. Prassek, Peter

. Hanke, Peter Gerhard
. Kiesewetter, Manfred

Verein

SV Bad Dirrenberg
SV Jersleben

SV Holdenstedt
SV Diana Bitterfeld
SV Holdenstedt
SGi Lobejin

SV Holdenstedt
SV Langenstein
B-SGs Bitterfeld
SGi Lébejlin

24511 25m Zentralfeuerpistole, Damen |

Pl. Name

1.
2.
3.
4.

Voigtsberger, Sabine
MeilRner, Doreen
Paulus, Juliane
Straul3, Sabine Anja

Verein

SV Diana Bitterfeld
SV Bad Dirrenberg
SLG Aschersleben

SGi Lébejlin

S1
88
82

S1
88

S1
94
85
77
85
72
81
61
51

S1
86

85
80
87
78
78
54
69

S1

77
84
80

S2
83

S2
79

S2
86
81
78
82

79
80

63

S3
88

S3
85

S3
94
87

74
79
71
72
55

S3

81
80
69

S4
79

S4
85

S4
90
59
78
70
77
78
58
64

s4
84
74
88
88
81
77
44
67
27

S4

81
65
61

30. Landesmeisterschaft 2023
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S5
82

S5
88

S5
91
85
82
82
71
79
61
26

S5

87
95
80
81
61
73

49

S6
92
68

S6
83

S6
93
79
75
67
85
66
54
60

S6
81
86
81
45

ges.
555
482

ges.
508

ges.
549
481
475
462
459
457
381
310

ges.
515
512
507
493
491
440
426
344
324
0

ges.
515
501
458
382

Bemerkung

Bemerkung
n.LR

Bemerkung
n.LR

Bemerkung

Bemerkung



Mannschaftswertung

2.45.10 25m Zentralfeuerpistole, Herren |

Pl. Mannschaft

1. HSV Sdllichau

2. SV Holdenstedt

3. SV Bad Diirrenberg
4. SGi Loébejiin

Schiitzen

Otte, S. (508); Eckelmann, M. (482); Eckelmann, K. (457)
Schindovski, H. (507); Altenburg, U. (491); Wiesner, E. (426)
Meiner, M. (515); Meifldner, D. (501); Freyer, S. (381)
Riemer, M. (459); Hofmann, E. (440); Strauf3, S. (382)

ges. Bemerkung
1447
1424
1397
1281



